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16' COLD16' COLD16' COLD16' COLD

STOP + SHOP #2577 BALDWINSTOP + SHOP #2577 BALDWINSTOP + SHOP #2577 BALDWINSTOP + SHOP #2577 BALDWIN

Left-right

PLANOGRAM BACKING TABLE
J:\SS NY\Final\STOP&SHOP_2577_2016 Fall.PSA

Planogram:  2577 Cold

Segment #2 : Shelf #6 DEPTH:  32 in WIDTH:  192 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  0.00 in

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH

28 2 923240 8248812300    Becks 12/12B 6.00 12.00 2.00
29 2 945607 78615000014    Stella Artois 12/11B 6.00 12.00 2.00
30 3 927164 7289000016    Heineken 12/12B 9.00 18.00 2.00
49 2 926795 7289000159    Heineken Premium Light 12/12B 6.00 12.00 2.00
50 2 923110 8066095675    Corona Light 12/12B 6.00 12.00 2.00
69 4 921681 8066095615    Corona Extra 12/12B 12.00 24.00 2.00
70 1 991891 8066095408    Coronita Extra 24/7B 4.00 4.00 2.00
71 1 990031 8066095757    Modelo 12/12B 2.00 4.00 2.00
72 1 926325 8200072908    Smirnoff Ice Party Pack 12/11B 3.50 6.00 2.00
73 1 945270 8769283103    Twisted Tea 12/12B 3.00 6.00 2.00
94 1 520244 8043280290    Seagram's Escapes Variety Pack ... 3.50 6.00 2.00
95 1 613872 63598512998    Mikes Hard Variety Pack 12/11B 3.00 6.00 2.00
96 1 636344 3410000340    Redd's Variety Pack 12/12B 3.00 6.00 2.00
97 1 863275 8834510168    Strongbow Variety Pack 12/12B 3.00 6.00 2.00
98 1 506271 8769200033    Angry Orchard Crisp Apple 12/12B 3.00 6.00 2.00
99 1 549416 8769200017    Angry Orchard Variety Pack 12/12B 3.00 6.00 2.00

Segment #2 : Shelf #5 DEPTH:  22 in WIDTH:  192 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  22.5...

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH

24 1 906797 8248812345    Becks 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
25 1 932790 8839400002    Spaten Premium Lager 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
26 2 918029 78615000001    Stella Artois 6/11B 2.00 8.00 1.00
27 2 905902 7289000011    Heineken 6/12B 2.00 8.00 1.00
44 1 925954 7289000174    Heineken 1/169MBR 1.50 3.00 1.00
45 1 926797 7289000158    Heineken Premium Light 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
46 1 634550 7289000188    Heineken Premium Light 12/12C 2.00 4.00 2.00
47 2 914952 8066095625    Corona Light 6/12B 2.00 8.00 1.00
48 2 935363 8066095401    Coronita Extra 6/7B 2.00 8.00 1.00
64 2 907195 8066095605    Corona Extra 6/12B 2.00 8.00 1.00
65 1 647005 8066095695    Corona Extra 12/12C 2.00 4.00 2.00
66 1 558614 8066095715    Modelo 12/12C 2.00 4.00 2.00
67 1 918455 8200072385    Smirnoff Ice 6/11B 1.00 4.00 1.00
68 1 911679 8769283102    Twisted Tea 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
87 1 636299 63598525945    Mikes HARDER Lemonade 12/8C 1.50 3.00 1.00
88 1 636298 63598525948    Mikes HARDER Blk Cherry Lemo... 1.50 3.00 1.00
89 1 991880 63598506074    Mikes Hard Seasonal 6/11B 1.00 4.00 1.00
90 1 636622 3410000342    Redd's Wicked Apple 12/10C 2.00 4.00 2.00
91 1 636382 8834510151    Strongbow Gold Hard Cider 6/11B 1.00 4.00 1.00
92 1 547660 8769282102    Angry Orchard Crisp Apple 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
93 1 549166 8769200079    Angry Orchard Seasonal 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00

Segment #2 : Shelf #4 DEPTH:  22 in WIDTH:  192 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  34.5...

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH

18 1 928606 8205410454    Warsteiner 6/11B 1.00 4.00 1.00
19 1 921546 7231163001    Pilsner Urquell 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
20 1 921118 7289010016    Amstel Light 12/12B 1.00 2.00 1.00
21 1 777931 78615000016    Stella Artois 12/11C 2.00 3.00 1.00
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Planogram:  2577 Cold
22 1 905901 7289000000    Heineken 6/12C 2.00 8.00 2.00
23 1 912731 7289000020    Heineken 12/12C 2.00 4.00 2.00
38 1 653853 8382018132    Guinness Blonde 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
39 1 902744 8382018154    Guinness Blonde 12/12B 1.00 2.00 1.00
40 1 934048 8834510005    Newcastle Brown Ale 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
41 1 634576 1820012982    Land Shark Lager 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
42 1 647050 1820012998    Land Shark Lager 12/12B 1.00 2.00 1.00
43 1 810183 1820023984    Oculto 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
58 1 968424 7231123012    Dos Equis Lager 12/12B 1.00 2.00 1.00
59 1 979984 7231163012    Dos Equis Lager 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
60 1 909804 7231163011    Dos Equis Ambar 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
61 1 500443 8066095765    Modelo 6/12B 0.75 3.00 1.00
62 1 929312 8200072751    Smirnoff Ice Green Apple 6/11B 1.00 4.00 1.00
63 1 624501 1820022992    Bud Light Lime-A-Rita Seasonal ... 1.50 3.00 1.00
80 1 549378 1820020993    Bud Light Lime Straw-Ber-Rita 12... 1.50 3.00 1.00
81 1 933082 63598510062    Mikes Hard Lemonade 6/11B 1.00 4.00 1.00
82 1 921164 63598560611    Mikes Hard Cranberry Lemonade ... 1.00 4.00 1.00
83 1 549028 3410008716    Redd's Apple Ale 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
84 1 539884 8834510158    Strongbow Honey Apple Cider 6/1... 1.25 4.00 1.00
85 1 863258 8769200149    Angry Orchard Green Apple 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
86 1 810188 8769200255    Angry Orchard Hop N Mad 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00

Segment #2 : Shelf #3 DEPTH:  22 in WIDTH:  192 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  46.5...

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH

12 1 636268 18195400002    Peroni Nastro Azzuro 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
13 1 506093 8382007152    Smithwicks Irish Ale 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
14 1 905903 7289010011    Amstel Light 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
15 1 983780 78615000036    Hoegaarden 6/11B 1.00 4.00 1.00
16 1 867541 8382012422    Guinness Nitro IPA 6/11C 2.00 8.00 2.00
17 1 932781 8382012393    Guinness Extra Stout 6/11B 1.00 4.00 1.00
31 1 944904 8382010401    Guinness Draught 6/11B 1.00 4.00 1.00
32 1 946134 8382012368    Guinness Draught 8/15C 1.33 4.00 1.00
33 1 934885 8382012360    Guinness Draught 4/15C 0.67 4.00 1.00
34 1 954385 76227481393    Boddingtons Pub Ale 4/16C 0.67 4.00 1.00
35 3 950093 7089718331    Fosters Premium Ale 1/25C 1.50 18.00 1.00
36 2 921524 7089701331    Fosters Lager 1/25C 1.00 12.00 1.00
37 2 923035 8797502650    Sapporo Draft 1/22C 1.17 14.00 1.00
51 2 549023 7289000478    Heineken 1/22B 1.17 14.00 1.00
52 2 990892 8066095641    Corona Extra 1/24B 1.17 14.00 1.00
53 2 941648 8382023480    Guinness Extra Stout 1/22B 1.17 14.00 1.00
54 1 932785 8382056793    Red Stripe 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
55 1 932783 8066095785    Negra Modelo 6/12B 0.75 3.00 1.00
56 1 981748 3410098916    Henrys Hard Soda Orange Ale 6/... 1.25 4.00 1.00
57 1 642577 9200002000    Small Town Not Your Fathers RtB... 1.00 4.00 1.00
74 1 930892 88715100213    Coney Island Hard Root Beer 6/1... 1.00 4.00 1.00
75 1 939427 1820020002    Best Damn Root Beer 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
76 1 810172 3410008746    Redd's Green Apple 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
77 1 778259 1820024001    Stella Artois Cidre 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
78 1 935438 1497450009    Woodchuck Amber 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00
79 1 940163 1497460009    Woodchuck 802 Dark & Dry 6/12B 1.00 4.00 1.00

Segment #2 : Shelf #2 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  192 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  63.0...

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH
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Planogram:  2577 Cold
6 1 810181 1820023989    Mixx Tail Hurricane 8/11.5AL 0.33 1.00 1.00
7 1 616141 3410008730    Redd's Strawberry Ale 6/12B 0.25 1.00 1.00
8 1 810182 1820023987    Mixx Tail Long Island 8/11.5AL 0.33 1.00 1.00
9 1 907401 76227407131    Bass Pale Ale 6/12B 0.25 1.00 1.00

10 1 547713 8769284102    Angry Orchard Apple Ginger 6/12B 0.25 1.00 1.00
11 1 565879 1820019987    Bud Light Lime-A-Rita 12/8C 0.50 1.00 1.00

Segment #2 : Shelf #1 DEPTH:  24 in WIDTH:  192 in DISTANCE FROM TOP OF BASE SHELF TO BOTTOM OF SHELF:  76.0...

POS # FAC S&S ID UPC NAME CASES CAPACITY UNITS HIGH

1 1 520244 8043280290    Seagram's Escapes Variety Pack ... 3.50 1.00 1.00
2 1 926325 8200072908    Smirnoff Ice Party Pack 12/11B 3.50 1.00 1.00
3 1 539884 8834510158    Strongbow Honey Apple Cider 6/1... 1.25 1.00 1.00
4 1 777931 78615000016    Stella Artois 12/11C 2.00 1.00 1.00
5 1 981748 3410098916    Henrys Hard Soda Orange Ale 6/... 1.25 1.00 1.00

SKUs on Planogram:  94
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UPC Name Barcode

1 1497450009 Woodchuck Amber 6/12B
U(a14974*PKKKTl(V

2 1497460009 Woodchuck 802 Dark & Dry 6/12B
U(a14974*QKKKTs(x

3 1820012982 Land Shark Lager 6/12B
U(a18200*LMTSMr(w

4 1820012998 Land Shark Lager 12/12B
U(a18200*LMTTSs(x

5 1820019987 Bud Light Lime-A-Rita 12/8C
U(a18200*LTTSRp(u

6 1820020002 Best Damn Root Beer 6/12B
U(a18200*MKKKMl(V

7 1820020993 Bud Light Lime Straw-Ber-Rita 12/8C
U(a18200*MKTTNm(W

8 1820022992 Bud Light Lime-A-Rita Seasonal 12/8C
U(a18200*MMTTMn(X

9 1820023984 Oculto 6/12B
U(a18200*MNTSOr(w

10 1820023987 Mixx Tail Long Island 8/11.5AL
U(a18200*MNTSRs(x

11 1820023989 Mixx Tail Hurricane 8/11.5AL
U(a18200*MNTSTm(W

12 1820024001 Stella Artois Cidre 6/12B
U(a18200*MOKKLk(U

13 3410000340 Redd's Variety Pack 12/12B
U(a34100*KKNOKl(V

14 3410000342 Redd's Wicked Apple 12/10C
U(a34100*KKNOMp(u

15 3410008716 Redd's Apple Ale 6/12B
U(a34100*KSRLQq(v

16 3410008730 Redd's Strawberry Ale 6/12B
U(a34100*KSRNKm(W

17 3410008746 Redd's Green Apple 6/12B
U(a34100*KSROQn(X

18 3410098916 Henrys Hard Soda Orange Ale 6/12B
U(a34100*TSTLQn(X

19 7089701331 Fosters Lager 1/25C
U(a70897*KLNNLp(u

20 7089718331 Fosters Premium Ale 1/25C
U(a70897*LSNNLp(u

21 7231123012 Dos Equis Lager 12/12B
U(a72311*MNKLMo(Y

22 7231163001 Pilsner Urquell 6/12B
U(a72311*QNKKLq(v

23 7231163011 Dos Equis Ambar 6/12B
U(a72311*QNKLLp(u

24 7231163012 Dos Equis Lager 6/12B
U(a72311*QNKLMm(W

25 7289000000 Heineken 6/12C
U(a72890*KKKKKm(W

26 7289000011 Heineken 6/12B
U(a72890*KKKLLs(x
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27 7289000016 Heineken 12/12B
U(a72890*KKKLQn(X

28 7289000020 Heineken 12/12C
U(a72890*KKKMKk(U

29 7289000158 Heineken Premium Light 6/12B
U(a72890*KKLPSk(U

30 7289000159 Heineken Premium Light 12/12B
U(a72890*KKLPTr(w

31 7289000174 Heineken 1/169MBR
U(a72890*KKLROk(U

32 7289000188 Heineken Premium Light 12/12C
U(a72890*KKLSSr(w

33 7289000478 Heineken 1/22B
U(a72890*KKORSt(y

34 7289010011 Amstel Light 6/12B
U(a72890*LKKLLp(u

35 7289010016 Amstel Light 12/12B
U(a72890*LKKLQk(U

36 8043280290 Seagram's Escapes Variety Pack 12/11B
U(a80432*SKMTKs(x

37 8066095401 Coronita Extra 6/7B
U(a80660*TPOKLl(V

38 8066095408 Coronita Extra 24/7B
U(a80660*TPOKSk(U

39 8066095605 Corona Extra 6/12B
U(a80660*TPQKPn(X

40 8066095615 Corona Extra 12/12B
U(a80660*TPQLPm(W

41 8066095625 Corona Light 6/12B
U(a80660*TPQMPl(V

42 8066095641 Corona Extra 1/24B
U(a80660*TPQOLl(V

43 8066095675 Corona Light 12/12B
U(a80660*TPQRPq(v

44 8066095695 Corona Extra 12/12C
U(a80660*TPQTPo(Y

45 8066095715 Modelo 12/12C
U(a80660*TPRLPt(y

46 8066095757 Modelo 12/12B
U(a80660*TPRPRt(y

47 8066095765 Modelo 6/12B
U(a80660*TPRQPo(Y

48 8066095785 Negra Modelo 6/12B
U(a80660*TPRSPm(W

49 8200072385 Smirnoff Ice 6/11B
U(a82000*RMNSPl(V

50 8200072751 Smirnoff Ice Green Apple 6/11B
U(a82000*RMRPLo(Y

51 8200072908 Smirnoff Ice Party Pack 12/11B
U(a82000*RMTKSm(W

52 8205410454 Warsteiner 6/11B
U(a82054*LKOPOp(u
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53 8248812300 Becks 12/12B
U(a82488*LMNKKq(v

54 8248812345 Becks 6/12B
U(a82488*LMNOPr(w

55 8382007152 Smithwicks Irish Ale 6/12B
U(a83820*KRLPMs(x

56 8382010401 Guinness Draught 6/11B
U(a83820*LKOKLl(V

57 8382012360 Guinness Draught 4/15C
U(a83820*LMNQKt(y

58 8382012368 Guinness Draught 8/15C
U(a83820*LMNQSp(u

59 8382012393 Guinness Extra Stout 6/11B
U(a83820*LMNTNr(w

60 8382012422 Guinness Nitro IPA 6/11C
U(a83820*LMOMMo(Y

61 8382018132 Guinness Blonde 6/12B
U(a83820*LSLNMq(v

62 8382018154 Guinness Blonde 12/12B
U(a83820*LSLPOs(x

63 8382023480 Guinness Extra Stout 1/22B
U(a83820*MNOSKk(U

64 8382056793 Red Stripe 6/12B
U(a83820*PQRTNt(y

65 8769200017 Angry Orchard Variety Pack 12/12B
U(a87692*KKKLRo(Y

66 8769200033 Angry Orchard Crisp Apple 12/12B
U(a87692*KKKNNo(Y

67 8769200079 Angry Orchard Seasonal 6/12B
U(a87692*KKKRTm(W

68 8769200149 Angry Orchard Green Apple 6/12B
U(a87692*KKLOTm(W

69 8769200255 Angry Orchard Hop N Mad 6/12B
U(a87692*KKMPPk(U

70 8769282102 Angry Orchard Crisp Apple 6/12B
U(a87692*SMLKMl(V

71 8769283102 Twisted Tea 6/12B
U(a87692*SNLKMk(U

72 8769283103 Twisted Tea 12/12B
U(a87692*SNLKNr(w

73 8769284102 Angry Orchard Apple Ginger 6/12B
U(a87692*SOLKMt(y

74 8797502650 Sapporo Draft 1/22C
U(a87975*KMQPKl(V

75 8834510005 Newcastle Brown Ale 6/12B
U(a88345*LKKKPk(U

76 8834510151 Strongbow Gold Hard Cider 6/11B
U(a88345*LKLPLo(Y

77 8834510158 Strongbow Honey Apple Cider 6/11B
U(a88345*LKLPSn(X

78 8834510168 Strongbow Variety Pack 12/12B
U(a88345*LKLQSm(W



Page: 9 of 9

16' COLD16' COLD16' COLD16' COLD

STOP + SHOP #2577 BALDWINSTOP + SHOP #2577 BALDWINSTOP + SHOP #2577 BALDWINSTOP + SHOP #2577 BALDWIN

Left-right

UPC Name Barcode

79 8839400002 Spaten Premium Lager 6/12B
U(a88394*KKKKMs(x

80 9200002000 Small Town Not Your Fathers RtBr 6/12B
U(a92000*KMKKKn(X

81 18195400002 Peroni Nastro Azzuro 6/12B
V(b81954*KKKKMm(W

82 63598506074 Mikes Hard Seasonal 6/11B
v(g35985*KQKROl(V

83 63598510062 Mikes Hard Lemonade 6/11B
v(g35985*LKKQMl(V

84 63598512998 Mikes Hard Variety Pack 12/11B
v(g35985*LMTTSl(V

85 63598525945 Mikes HARDER Lemonade 12/8C
v(g35985*MPTOPt(y

86 63598525948 Mikes HARDER Blk Cherry Lemonade 12/8C
v(g35985*MPTOSk(U

87 63598560611 Mikes Hard Cranberry Lemonade 6/11B
v(g35985*QKQLLq(v

88 76227407131 Bass Pale Ale 6/12B
w(h62274*KRLNLo(Y

89 76227481393 Boddingtons Pub Ale 4/16C
w(h62274*SLNTNs(x

90 78615000001 Stella Artois 6/11B
w(h86150*KKKKLo(Y

91 78615000014 Stella Artois 12/11B
w(h86150*KKKLOo(Y

92 78615000016 Stella Artois 12/11C
w(h86150*KKKLQs(x

93 78615000036 Hoegaarden 6/11B
w(h86150*KKKNQq(v

94 88715100213 Coney Island Hard Root Beer 6/12B
x(i87151*KKMLNo(Y


